

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING & RESURFACING
NC 168 FROM SR 1214 TO SR 1222

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	RPC CONTRACTING INC		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	KITTY HAWK, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		229000.00	228200.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	353,000 SY	0.90	317700.00	374180.00
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	32,675 TON	42.00	1372350.00	1225312.50
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,961 TON	350.00	686350.00	744591.70
0005	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	960 TON	530.00	508800.00	540480.00
0006	1662000000-E	650	OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	15,740 TON	65.00	1023100.00	1133280.00
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	300 TON	100.00	30000.00	69000.00
0008	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	90,100 LF	0.07	6307.00	22525.00
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,000 SF	7.05	21150.00	32070.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		60000.00	38700.00
0011	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	80,694 LF	0.65	52451.10	62134.38
0012	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	136,917 LF	0.80	109533.60	119117.79
0013	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	200 LF	5.00	1000.00	600.00
0014	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	250 LF	10.00	2500.00	2250.00
0015	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	350 LF	12.00	4200.00	4200.00
0016	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8 EA	150.00	1200.00	800.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	309 EA	100.00	30900.00	38625.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	457,262 LF	0.10	45726.20	68589.30
0019	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	250 LF	4.00	1000.00	500.00
0020	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	350 LF	5.00	1750.00	1400.00
0021	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8 EA	45.00	360.00	200.00
0022	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	309 EA	45.00	13905.00	7725.00
0023	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	2,256 EA	24.00	54144.00	67680.00
0024	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-1"))	200 LF	5.00	1000.00	1600.00
0025	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-2"))	100 LF	5.00	500.00	850.00
0026	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	8 EA	125.00	1000.00	2440.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,900 LF	6.25	11875.00	11875.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	400 LF	1.00	400.00	800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		4588201.90	TOTAL 4799725.67
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		4588201.90	SUB-TOTAL 4799725.67
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1		4588201.90	
RPC CONTRACTING INC				2		4799725.67	